
MEN HWT RESULTS

Men HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brock Clifton Central Heights Vikings 310.0 335.0 0

2 Abram Houghton Troy 244.0 275.0 0

3 Aiden Welch Central Heights Vikings 254.0 275.0 0

4 Grady Smith Lyndon High School 265.0 275.0 0

5 Wyatt Elder Uniontown High School 322.0 265.0 0

6 Matt Williams Central Heights Vikings 355.0 225.0 0

7 Korbin  Miller Uniontown High School 259.0 0 0

Men HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Grady Smith Lyndon High School 265.0 485.0 0

2 Abram Houghton Troy 244.0 435.0 0

3 Aiden Welch Central Heights Vikings 254.0 385.0 0

4 Matt Williams Central Heights Vikings 355.0 280.0 0

5 Korbin  Miller Uniontown High School 259.0 0 0

6 Brock Clifton Central Heights Vikings 310.0 0 0

7 Wyatt Elder Uniontown High School 322.0 0 0

Men HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Grady Smith Lyndon High School 265.0 265.0 0

2 Korbin  Miller Uniontown High School 259.0 250.0 0

3 Abram Houghton Troy 244.0 225.0 0

4 Aiden Welch Central Heights Vikings 254.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Matt Williams Central Heights Vikings 355.0 155.0 0

6 Brock Clifton Central Heights Vikings 310.0 0 0

7 Wyatt Elder Uniontown High School 322.0 0 0

Men HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Grady Smith Lyndon High School 265.0 1025.0 10

2 Abram Houghton Troy 244.0 935.0 8

3 Aiden Welch Central Heights Vikings 254.0 865.0 6

4 Matt Williams Central Heights Vikings 355.0 660.0 4

5 Brock Clifton Central Heights Vikings 310.0 335.0 2

6 Wyatt Elder Uniontown High School 322.0 265.0 1

7 Korbin  Miller Uniontown High School 259.0 250.0 0


